

SKU: COSTCO1

PRODUCT NAME: The Perfect Pairing Cheese & Wine Hamper



Gluten	Soya	Peanuts	Nuts	Sesame	Lupin	Milk	Eggs	Sulphites	Celery	Mustard	Fish	Molluscs	Crustacean
Mandatory allergens contains:													
Y			Z	Z		Y							
Key													
Y	Listed in ingredients												
Z	May contain traces												

Product Name: Marques del Parral Rioja Tempranillo 2023

Ingredients: Balance wine with Cherry red colour, red fruit aromas and flavours.

Allergens: N/A

Storage: 16 – 18 degrees

Product Name: Park head Brie de Meaux 150g

Ingredients: Unpasteurised Cow’s Milk, Salt, Animal rennet, Cultures, Penicillium

Allergens: Milk

Storage: Keep refrigerated between 1-5 degrees

Nutrition Info per 100g

Energy	1150kj/277kcal
Fat	20
of which saturates	14.360
Carbohydrates	2.40
of which sugars	0.10
Protein	18.40
Salt	1.90

Product Name: Bontazola Mauri Gorgonzola Dolce 200g

Ingredients: Milk, Salt, Rennet, Lactic Ferments and Selection Moulds

Allergens: Milk

Storage: Keep between 0 and 4 degrees

Nutrition Facts for 100g

Energy	1336kj/322kcal
Fat	27g
of which saturates	16g
Carbohydrates	0.8g
of which sugars	0.8g
Protein	19g
Salt	1.7g

Product Name: Clawson Blue Stilton

Ingredients: Full fat blue veined hard cheese. British milk

Allergens: Milk

Storage: Keep refrigerated below 5 degrees. Once opened consume within 3 days and by 'Use by' date shown.

Nutrition per 100g

Energy	1700KJ/ 410kcal
Fat	35g
of which saturates	23g

Carbohydrates	0.1g
of which sugars	0.1g
Protein	23.7g
Salt	1.97g

Product Name: Diforti Sicilian Pecorino with Black Pepper 200g

Ingredients: Pasteurized sheeps milk, black pepper 0.75%min, salt, rennet, lactic acid bacteria

Allergens: Milk, may contain nuts

Storage:

Energy	1706kj/412kcal
Fat	35g
of which saturates	24g
Carbohydrates	1.2g
of which sugars	1.2g
Protein	23g
Salt	1.1g

Product Name: Lincolnshire Red Poacher

Ingredients: Unpasteurised Cow's Milk, Colour annatto Norbixin E160bii

Allergens: Milk

Storage: Keep refrigerated

Typical nutrition per 100g

Energy	1847kj/446kcal
Fat	37g
of which saturates	26g
Carbohydrates	2.2g
of which sugars	<0.5g
Fibre	<0.6g
Protein	26.1g
Salt	1.45g

Product Name: Lincolnshire Vintage Poacher

Ingredients: Unpasteurised cow's milk

Allergens: Milk

Storage: Keep refrigerated

Nutrition Value per 100g

Energy	1847kj/446kcal
Fat	37g
of which saturates	26g
Carbohydrates	2.2g
of which sugars	<0.5g
Protein	26.1g
Salt	1.45g

Product Name: Godminster Red Chilli Devils Dance

Ingredients: Organic Cheddar Cheese (97%) (Milk), Organic Chilli Paste (3%) (Chillies 64%), Cider Vinegar, Garlic Puree, Dark Brown Sugar, Birds Eye Chillies (4%), Sunflower Oil, Cayenne Pepper (6%), Sea Salt.)

Allergens: Milk

Storage: Keep refrigerated, once opened, consume within 5 days.

Typical values per 100g

Energy	1699kj/410kcal
Fat	34.1g
of which saturates	21.1g
Carbohydrates	1g
of which sugars	0.8g
Protein	24.8g
Salt	1.8g

Product Name: Peter's Yard Sourdough Cracker Selection 270g

ORIGINAL SOURDOUGH CRACKERS

Ingredients: Milk, Rye Flour, Wheat Flour (Wheatflour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Sourdough 12% (Rye Flour, Water), Wholemeal Wheat Flour, Honey, Salt.

Allergens: Wheat, Milk, Rye

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. Made in a bakery that handles nuts and sesame

Energy	1552kj/367kcal
Fat	2.8g
of which saturates	1.2g
Carbohydrates	69g
of which sugars	4g
Fibre	8.1g
Protein	13g
Salt	1.6g

RYE & CHARCOAL SOURDOUGH CRACKERS

Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Wheat flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Rye Flour 21% Sourdough 21% (Rye Flour, Water), Rapeseed Oil, Muscovado Sugar, Charcoal, 2%, Sea salt

Allergens: Wheat, Rye

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. Made in a bakery that handles nuts and sesame.

Energy	1651kj/391kcal
Fat	5.4g
of which saturates	2.9g
Carbohydrates	71g
of which sugars	5.4g
Fibre	8g
Protein	10g
Salt	1.8g

Rosemary & Sea Salt Sourdough Crackers

Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Wheat flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Rye Flour 21% Sourdough 21% (Rye Flour, Water), Rapeseed Oil, sea salt (Cornish 1%), Muscovado sugar, Dried Rosemary Leaves 0.5%, Dried Thyme Leaves, Black Pepper.

Allergens: Wheat, Rye, May Contains Traces of Milk

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. Made in a bakery that handles nuts and sesame.

Energy	1731kj/411kcal
Fat	9.2g
of which saturates	0.7g
Carbohydrates	67g
of which sugars	3.2g
Fibre	7.7g
Protein	11g

Salt	2g
-------------	----

Product Name: Tracklements Caramelised Onion marmalade 210g

Ingredients: Onions (46%) Raw Cane Sugar, Spiced Vinegar (Cider Vinegar, Cinnamon, Cloves, Ginger) Concentrated Redcurrent juice, Sunflower Oil, Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Concentrated Lemon Juice.

Allergens:

Storage:

Nutritional Info per 100g

Energy	1119kj/264kcal
Fat	1.2g
of which saturates	0.2g
Carbohydrates	62g
of which sugars	61g
Protein	0.9g
Salt	0.10g

Product Name: Tracklements Fresh Chilli Jam 250g

Ingredients: Raw Cane Sugar, Red Chillis (19%), Red Peppers (19%), Cider Vinegar, Onions, Garlic, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Sea Salt

Allergens:

Storage: Refrigerate after opening

Nutrition per 100g

Energy	1057kj/250kcal
Fat	0
of which saturates	0
Carbohydrates	60g
of which sugars	59g
Protein	1.1g
Salt	0.37g

Product Name: Local Sourdough Loaf

Ingredients: Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) Water, Rapeseed Oil, Wheat Sourdough (Wheat Flour, Starter Culture), Salt, Wheat Gluten, Yeast, Emulsifiers E472e, E471, Flour Treatment Agent, E300, E200

Allergens: Wheat, Gluten

Storage:

Nutrition per 100g

Energy	1008kj/241kcal
Fat	1.6g
of which saturates	0.4g
Carbohydrates	47.6g
of which sugars	0.2g
Fibre	1.9g
Protein	8.8g
Salt	0.8g